
Oderpokal 2024 weiblich – Score

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Score Rank

O21 W 59

28 Wcislo Natalia O21 W 59 59,00AC Potsdam 1998 60 63 (66) 63 1 79 83 (86) 83 1 146 146 1

47 Krause Sandra O21 W 59 58,00USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2000 53 56 58 58 2 72 75 77 77 2 135 135 2

44 Bjornvik Maya O21 W 59 58,30Bagsvaerd VK 2003 45 49 53 53 3 58 61 (64) 61 3 114 114 3

O21 W 64

22 Wodzka Emilia O21 W 64 64,00Bagsvaerd VK 1994 78 (81) 81 81 1 92 97 (100) 97 1 178 178 1

O21 W 71

23 Obel Rosendahl Freja O21 W 71 67,80Kopenhagen 1999 77 80 82 82 1 92 94 96 96 1 178 178 1

15 Philip Ira O21 W 71 67,90AC Potsdam 1975 50 53 56 56 2 62 65 67 67 2 123 123 2

U20 W 87

42 Viol Laura U20 W 87 81,70AC Potsdam 2005 87 92 96 96 1 107 112 (116) 112 1 208 208 1

58 Rosenstein Liisbeth U20 W 87 84,20 Estland 2005 55 60 62 62 2 70 (75) - 70 2 132 132 2

U20 W >87

66 Kedzierska Julita U20 W >87 101,20 Polen 2005 70 (74) 74 74 1 85 (91) (93) 85 1 159 159 1

YTH W 40

25 Björnstrup Ida Marie YTH W 40 39,90Kopenhagen 2011 39 41 (43) 41 1 48 50 52 52 1 93 93 1

YTH W 45

54 Krupa Aleksandra YTH W 45 43,90 Polen 2010 35 (38) (38) 35 1 50 52 (54) 52 1 87 87 1

YTH W 49

55 Saugmann Schmidt Alberte YTH W 49 47,40Kopenhagen 2010 47 49 (51) 49 1 64 (67) 67 67 1 116 116 1

YTH W 55

Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

1



Oderpokal 2024 weiblich – Score

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Score RankTeam Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

48 Masiulyte Austeja YTH W 55 52,70 Litauen 2010 45 (47) (47) 45 1 53 55 57 57 1 102 102 1

YTH W 59

1 Bortel Amely YTH W 59 56,30ASK Frankfurt Oder 2007 55 58 (60) 58 1 73 (77) (79) 73 1 131 131 1

64 Menzel Marie YTH W 59 57,90ASK Frankfurt Oder 2008 50 (53) 53 53 3 62 65 (67) 65 2 118 118 2

36 Nörgaard Smilla YTH W 59 55,60Kopenhagen 2012 46 48 50 50 4 57 60 63 63 3 113 113 3

24 Simmelkjaer Edith YTH W 59 56,00Bagsvaerd VK 2010 (40) 40 43 43 5 49 54 (58) 54 4 97 97 4

72 Cuns Leticia YTH W 59 57,80 Spanien 2007 52 55 57 57 2 (69) (69) (69) - - - - -

YTH W 64

5 Ibanez Emily YTH W 64 63,60 Kanada 2010 87 91 95 95 1 110 115 118 118 1 213 213 1

43 Muratov Leyla YTH W 64 60,40Kopenhagen 2008 (64) 64 66 66 2 75 78 (82) 78 2 144 144 2

73 Jasiunaite Airida YTH W 64 60,20 Litauen 2010 50 53 57 57 3 63 66 (68) 66 3 123 123 3

16 Camino Koira YTH W 64 63,20 Spanien 2009 49 (52) (52) 49 4 62 (65) 65 65 4 114 114 4

YTH W 71

38 Makulska Dominika YTH W 71 66,20 Polen 2007 (77) (78) 78 78 1 97 100 (103) 100 1 178 178 1

68 Nielsen Emily Lykke YTH W 71 68,20Kopenhagen 2007 (74) 74 (77) 74 2 90 (94) 94 94 2 168 168 2

26 Christiani Rikke YTH W 71 65,10Kopenhagen 2009 61 (63) (64) 61 3 74 77 (80) 77 3 138 138 3

YTH W 81

57 Grinskyte Kamile YTH W 81 76,10 Litauen 2010 53 56 59 59 1 68 71 (74) 71 1 130 130 1

YTH W >81

70 Osayande Johana YTH W >81 99,10 Spanien 2008 67 70 (73) 70 1 88 (92) (96) 88 1 158 158 1
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Oderpokal 2024 weiblich – Score

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Score RankTeam Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
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Oderpokal 2024 Ergebnisse weiblich

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

YTH W 40

25 Björnstrup Ida Marie YTH W 40 39,90Kopenhagen 2011 39 41 (43) 41 1 48 50 52 52 1 93 1

YTH W 45

54 Krupa Aleksandra YTH W 45 43,90 Polen 2010 35 (38) (38) 35 1 50 52 (54) 52 1 87 1

YTH W 49

55 Saugmann Schmidt Alberte YTH W 49 47,40Kopenhagen 2010 47 49 (51) 49 1 64 (67) 67 67 1 116 1

YTH W 55

48 Masiulyte Austeja YTH W 55 52,70 Litauen 2010 45 (47) (47) 45 1 53 55 57 57 1 102 1

YTH W 59

1 Bortel Amely YTH W 59 56,30ASK Frankfurt Oder 2007 55 58 (60) 58 1 73 (77) (79) 73 1 131 1

64 Menzel Marie YTH W 59 57,90ASK Frankfurt Oder 2008 50 (53) 53 53 3 62 65 (67) 65 2 118 2

36 Nörgaard Smilla YTH W 59 55,60Kopenhagen 2012 46 48 50 50 4 57 60 63 63 3 113 3

24 Simmelkjaer Edith YTH W 59 56,00Bagsvaerd VK 2010 (40) 40 43 43 5 49 54 (58) 54 4 97 4

72 Cuns Leticia YTH W 59 57,80 Spanien 2007 52 55 57 57 2 (69) (69) (69) - - - -

YTH W 64

5 Ibanez Emily YTH W 64 63,60 Kanada 2010 87 91 95 95 1 110 115 118 118 1 213 1

43 Muratov Leyla YTH W 64 60,40Kopenhagen 2008 (64) 64 66 66 2 75 78 (82) 78 2 144 2

73 Jasiunaite Airida YTH W 64 60,20 Litauen 2010 50 53 57 57 3 63 66 (68) 66 3 123 3

16 Camino Koira YTH W 64 63,20 Spanien 2009 49 (52) (52) 49 4 62 (65) 65 65 4 114 4

YTH W 71

38 Makulska Dominika YTH W 71 66,20 Polen 2007 (77) (78) 78 78 1 97 100 (103) 100 1 178 1

68 Nielsen Emily Lykke YTH W 71 68,20Kopenhagen 2007 (74) 74 (77) 74 2 90 (94) 94 94 2 168 2

Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

1



Oderpokal 2024 Ergebnisse weiblich

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankTeam Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

26 Christiani Rikke YTH W 71 65,10Kopenhagen 2009 61 (63) (64) 61 3 74 77 (80) 77 3 138 3

YTH W 81

57 Grinskyte Kamile YTH W 81 76,10 Litauen 2010 53 56 59 59 1 68 71 (74) 71 1 130 1

YTH W >81

70 Osayande Johana YTH W >81 99,10 Spanien 2008 67 70 (73) 70 1 88 (92) (96) 88 1 158 1

U20 W 87

42 Viol Laura U20 W 87 81,70AC Potsdam 2005 87 92 96 96 1 107 112 (116) 112 1 208 1

58 Rosenstein Liisbeth U20 W 87 84,20 Estland 2005 55 60 62 62 2 70 (75) - 70 2 132 2

U20 W >87

66 Kedzierska Julita U20 W >87 101,20 Polen 2005 70 (74) 74 74 1 85 (91) (93) 85 1 159 1

O21 W 59

28 Wcislo Natalia O21 W 59 59,00AC Potsdam 1998 60 63 (66) 63 1 79 83 (86) 83 1 146 1

47 Krause Sandra O21 W 59 58,00USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2000 53 56 58 58 2 72 75 77 77 2 135 2

44 Bjornvik Maya O21 W 59 58,30Bagsvaerd VK 2003 45 49 53 53 3 58 61 (64) 61 3 114 3

O21 W 64

22 Wodzka Emilia O21 W 64 64,00Bagsvaerd VK 1994 78 (81) 81 81 1 92 97 (100) 97 1 178 1

O21 W 71

23 Obel Rosendahl Freja O21 W 71 67,80Kopenhagen 1999 77 80 82 82 1 92 94 96 96 1 178 1

15 Philip Ira O21 W 71 67,90AC Potsdam 1975 50 53 56 56 2 62 65 67 67 2 123 2
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Oderpokal 2024 Ergebnisse weiblich

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankTeam Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
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Oderpokal 2024 weiblich Sinclair

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

5 Ibanez Emily YTH W 64 64 Kanada 2010 87 91 95 95 110 115 118 118 213 278,005 276,959 1

42 Viol Laura U20 W 87 82 AC Potsdam 2005 87 92 96 96 107 112 (116) 112 208 238,459 232,381 2

22 Wodzka Emilia O21 W 64 64 Bagsvaerd VK 1994 78 (81) 81 81 92 97 (100) 97 178 231,449 231,449 3

38 Makulska Dominika YTH W 71 66 Polen 2007 (77) (78) 78 78 97 100 (103) 100 178 226,898 218,296 4

23 Obel Rosendahl Freja O21 W 71 68 Kopenhagen 1999 77 80 82 82 92 94 96 96 178 223,842 218,296 5

68 Nielsen Emily Lykke YTH W 71 68 Kopenhagen 2007 (74) 74 (77) 74 90 (94) 94 94 168 210,574 206,032 6

28 Wcislo Natalia O21 W 59 59 AC Potsdam 1998 60 63 (66) 63 79 83 (86) 83 146 199,773 199,773 7

43 Muratov Leyla YTH W 64 60 Kopenhagen 2008 (64) 64 66 66 75 78 (82) 78 144 194,071 187,240 8

47 Krause Sandra O21 W 59 58USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2000 53 56 58 58 72 75 77 77 135 186,820 184,722 9

55 Saugmann Schmidt Alberte YTH W 49 47 Kopenhagen 2010 47 49 (51) 49 64 (67) 67 67 116 186,212 181,373 10

1 Bortel Amely YTH W 59 56ASK Frankfurt Oder 2007 55 58 (60) 58 73 (77) (79) 73 131 184,970 179,249 11

26 Christiani Rikke YTH W 71 65 Kopenhagen 2009 61 (63) (64) 61 74 77 (80) 77 138 177,633 169,241 12

25 Björnstrup Ida Marie YTH W 40 40 Kopenhagen 2011 39 41 (43) 41 48 50 52 52 93 173,225 155,806 13

66 Kedzierska Julita U20 W >87 101 Polen 2005 70 (74) 74 74 85 (91) (93) 85 159 168,798 159,000 14

70 Osayande Johana YTH W >81 99 Spanien 2008 67 70 (73) 70 88 (92) (96) 88 158 168,770 158,000 15

73 Jasiunaite Airida YTH W 64 60 Litauen 2010 50 53 57 57 63 66 (68) 66 123 166,121 159,934 16

64 Menzel Marie YTH W 59 58ASK Frankfurt Oder 2008 50 (53) 53 53 62 65 (67) 65 118 163,482 161,461 17

36 Nörgaard Smilla YTH W 59 56 Kopenhagen 2012 46 48 50 50 57 60 63 63 113 160,940 154,619 18

44 Bjornvik Maya O21 W 59 58 Bagsvaerd VK 2003 45 49 53 53 58 61 (64) 61 114 157,219 155,987 19

15 Philip Ira O21 W 71 68 AC Potsdam 1975 50 53 56 56 62 65 67 67 123 154,550 150,845 20

57 Grinskyte Kamile YTH W 81 76 Litauen 2010 53 56 59 59 68 71 (74) 71 130 153,947 149,596 21

48 Masiulyte Austeja YTH W 55 53 Litauen 2010 45 (47) (47) 45 53 55 57 57 102 150,934 146,379 22

58 Rosenstein Liisbeth U20 W 87 84 Estland 2005 55 60 62 62 70 (75) - 70 132 149,417 147,473 23

16 Camino Koira YTH W 64 63 Spanien 2009 49 (52) (52) 49 62 (65) 65 65 114 149,361 148,231 24

54 Krupa Aleksandra YTH W 45 44 Polen 2010 35 (38) (38) 35 50 52 (54) 52 87 148,847 145,754 25

Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
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Oderpokal 2024 weiblich Sinclair

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. RankTeam Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

24 Simmelkjaer Edith YTH W 59 56 Bagsvaerd VK 2010 (40) 40 43 43 49 54 (58) 54 97 137,468 132,726 26

72 Cuns Leticia YTH W 59 58 Spanien 2007 52 55 57 57 (69) (69) (69) - - - - 27
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Oderpokal 2024 weiblich robi

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Robi Rank

5 Ibanez Emily YTH W 64 63,60 Kanada 2010 87 91 95 95 110 115 118 118 213 742,204 1

38 Makulska Dominika YTH W 71 66,20 Polen 2007 (77) (78) 78 78 97 100 (103) 100 178 426,819 2

42 Viol Laura U20 W 87 81,70AC Potsdam 2005 87 92 96 96 107 112 (116) 112 208 425,576 3

68 Nielsen Emily Lykke YTH W 71 68,20Kopenhagen 2007 (74) 74 (77) 74 90 (94) 94 94 168 352,231 4

25 Björnstrup Ida Marie YTH W 40 39,90Kopenhagen 2011 39 41 (43) 41 48 50 52 52 93 289,963 5

22 Wodzka Emilia O21 W 64 64,00Bagsvaerd VK 1994 78 (81) 81 81 92 97 (100) 97 178 280,432 6

23 Obel Rosendahl Freja O21 W 71 67,80Kopenhagen 1999 77 80 82 82 92 94 96 96 178 241,533 7

70 Osayande Johana YTH W >81 99,10 Spanien 2008 67 70 (73) 70 88 (92) (96) 88 158 203,905 8

43 Muratov Leyla YTH W 64 60,40Kopenhagen 2008 (64) 64 66 66 75 78 (82) 78 144 202,180 9

55 Saugmann Schmidt Alberte YTH W 49 47,40Kopenhagen 2010 47 49 (51) 49 64 (67) 67 67 116 194,145 10

26 Christiani Rikke YTH W 71 65,10Kopenhagen 2009 61 (63) (64) 61 74 77 (80) 77 138 183,246 11

1 Bortel Amely YTH W 59 56,30ASK Frankfurt Oder 2007 55 58 (60) 58 73 (77) (79) 73 131 158,684 12

28 Wcislo Natalia O21 W 59 59,00AC Potsdam 1998 60 63 (66) 63 79 83 (86) 83 146 145,184 13

57 Grinskyte Kamile YTH W 81 76,10 Litauen 2010 53 56 59 59 68 71 (74) 71 130 137,951 14

47 Krause Sandra O21 W 59 58,00USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2000 53 56 58 58 72 75 77 77 135 132,623 15

73 Jasiunaite Airida YTH W 64 60,20 Litauen 2010 50 53 57 57 63 66 (68) 66 123 119,765 16

64 Menzel Marie YTH W 59 57,90ASK Frankfurt Oder 2008 50 (53) 53 53 62 65 (67) 65 118 112,138 17

48 Masiulyte Austeja YTH W 55 52,70 Litauen 2010 45 (47) (47) 45 53 55 57 57 102 110,425 18

54 Krupa Aleksandra YTH W 45 43,90 Polen 2010 35 (38) (38) 35 50 52 (54) 52 87 103,915 19

36 Nörgaard Smilla YTH W 59 55,60Kopenhagen 2012 46 48 50 50 57 60 63 63 113 97,116 20

58 Rosenstein Liisbeth U20 W 87 84,20 Estland 2005 55 60 62 62 70 (75) - 70 132 93,958 21

16 Camino Koira YTH W 64 63,20 Spanien 2009 49 (52) (52) 49 62 (65) 65 65 114 93,047 22

66 Kedzierska Julita U20 W >87 101,20 Polen 2005 70 (74) 74 74 85 (91) (93) 85 159 86,665 23

44 Bjornvik Maya O21 W 59 58,30Bagsvaerd VK 2003 45 49 53 53 58 61 (64) 61 114 75,630 24

Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Robi

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
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Oderpokal 2024 weiblich robi

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Robi RankTeam Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Robi

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

15 Philip Ira O21 W 71 67,90AC Potsdam 1975 50 53 56 56 62 65 67 67 123 70,755 25

24 Simmelkjaer Edith YTH W 59 56,00Bagsvaerd VK 2010 (40) 40 43 43 49 54 (58) 54 97 58,482 26

72 Cuns Leticia YTH W 59 57,80 Spanien 2007 52 55 57 57 (69) (69) (69) - - - 27

2



Oderpokal 2024 weiblich SMHF

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Sinclair SM(H)F Rank

5 Ibanez Emily YTH W 64 63,60 Kanada 2010 87 91 95 95 110 115 118 118 213 278,005 277,564 1

42 Viol Laura U20 W 87 81,70AC Potsdam2005 87 92 96 96 107 112 (116) 112 208 238,459 238,245 2

22 Wodzka Emilia O21 W 64 64,00Bagsvaerd VK1994 78 (81) 81 81 92 97 (100) 97 178 231,449 231,087 3

38 Makulska Dominika YTH W 71 66,20 Polen 2007 (77) (78) 78 78 97 100 (103) 100 178 226,898 226,567 4

23 Obel Rosendahl Freja O21 W 71 67,80Kopenhagen1999 77 80 82 82 92 94 96 96 178 223,842 223,530 5

68 Nielsen Emily Lykke YTH W 71 68,20Kopenhagen2007 (74) 74 (77) 74 90 (94) 94 94 168 210,574 210,285 6

15 Philip Ira O21 W 71 67,90AC Potsdam1975 50 53 56 56 62 65 67 67 123 154,550 202,642 7

28 Wcislo Natalia O21 W 59 59,00AC Potsdam1998 60 63 (66) 63 79 83 (86) 83 146 199,773 199,408 8

43 Muratov Leyla YTH W 64 60,40Kopenhagen2008 (64) 64 66 66 75 78 (82) 78 144 194,071 193,731 9

47 Krause Sandra O21 W 59 58,00USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2000 53 56 58 58 72 75 77 77 135 186,820 186,467 10

55 Saugmann Schmidt Alberte YTH W 49 47,40Kopenhagen2010 47 49 (51) 49 64 (67) 67 67 116 186,212 185,721 11

1 Bortel Amely YTH W 59 56,30ASK Frankfurt Oder2007 55 58 (60) 58 73 (77) (79) 73 131 184,970 184,602 12

26 Christiani Rikke YTH W 71 65,10Kopenhagen2009 61 (63) (64) 61 74 77 (80) 77 138 177,633 177,364 13

25 Björnstrup Ida Marie YTH W 40 39,90Kopenhagen2011 39 41 (43) 41 48 50 52 52 93 173,225 172,640 14

66 Kedzierska Julita U20 W >87 101,20 Polen 2005 70 (74) 74 74 85 (91) (93) 85 159 168,798 168,721 15

70 Osayande Johana YTH W >81 99,10 Spanien 2008 67 70 (73) 70 88 (92) (96) 88 158 168,770 168,687 16

73 Jasiunaite Airida YTH W 64 60,20 Litauen 2010 50 53 57 57 63 66 (68) 66 123 166,121 165,828 17

64 Menzel Marie YTH W 59 57,90ASK Frankfurt Oder2008 50 (53) 53 53 62 65 (67) 65 118 163,482 163,173 18

36 Nörgaard Smilla YTH W 59 55,60Kopenhagen2012 46 48 50 50 57 60 63 63 113 160,940 160,613 19

44 Bjornvik Maya O21 W 59 58,30Bagsvaerd VK2003 45 49 53 53 58 61 (64) 61 114 157,219 156,925 20

57 Grinskyte Kamile YTH W 81 76,10 Litauen 2010 53 56 59 59 68 71 (74) 71 130 153,947 153,782 21

48 Masiulyte Austeja YTH W 55 52,70 Litauen 2010 45 (47) (47) 45 53 55 57 57 102 150,934 150,598 22

58 Rosenstein Liisbeth U20 W 87 84,20 Estland 2005 55 60 62 62 70 (75) - 70 132 149,417 149,294 23

16 Camino Koira YTH W 64 63,20 Spanien 2009 49 (52) (52) 49 62 (65) 65 65 114 149,361 149,121 24

54 Krupa Aleksandra YTH W 45 43,90 Polen 2010 35 (38) (38) 35 50 52 (54) 52 87 148,847 148,407 25

Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
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Oderpokal 2024 weiblich SMHF

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Sinclair SM(H)F RankTeam Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

24 Simmelkjaer Edith YTH W 59 56,00Bagsvaerd VK2010 (40) 40 43 43 49 54 (58) 54 97 137,468 137,192 26

72 Cuns Leticia YTH W 59 57,80 Spanien 2007 52 55 57 57 (69) (69) (69) - - - 78,912 27
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